Leyton Public Schools

Payable Journal for

July 2017

Vendor Amount

ACCO Brands $ 52.50
ACT $ 1,250.00
Apple $ 6,930.00
Jill Bartling $ 26.88
B&C Steel $ 547.20
Black Hills Energy $ 574.59
Bomgaars $ 149.70
Brown & Saenger $ 2,182.75
Carolina Biological $ 153.29
Cardmember $ 1,373.62
Classroom Direct $ 65.22
Color Concepts $ 78.83
Computers Etc. $ 230.25
Copier Connection $ 272.72
Creative Teaching Press $ 100.88
Dalton Market $ 14.71
Dalton Telephone $ 314.14
DAS State Accounting $ 238.96
Deaver Tire $ 143.47
Dell $ 14,461.44
Dick's Flooring $ 25,000.00
DP Electronics $ 274.99
ESU 13 $ 1,658.45
ESU Coordinating $ 126.85
Susan Foster $ 151.20
Megan Gipfert $ 400.00
Great American $ 970.00
Harris $ 4,485.08
Bobby Jo Holt $ 208.44
Houghton Mifflin $ 3,393.60
Lance Howitt $ 60.48
Ideal $ 1,653.42
KSB School Law $ 56.00
Lakeshore Learning $ 251.34
Rachel Lee $ 600.00
Marick's $ 100.00
Matheson $ 33.60
McGuire Custom Paint $ 10,000.00
Napa $ 132.07
National Art $ 485.90
NE Council of School Adminis $ 350.00
Nebraskaland Tire $ 27.63
NE Rural School Board $ 850.00
National Ice Beverage $ 85.00
One Source $ 155.00
Oriental Trading $ 85.84
Outlaws $ 30.00
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Pearson Ed

Pearson Education
Perfection Learning
Pyramid School Products
Quill

Really Good Stuff
Regional Care
Rochester 100

SA Foster

School Nurse

School Specialty
Shurley Instructional
Sidney Regional
Sidney Sun-Telegraph
SOAR

SOCS

Travis Sparks
Teacher Created Resources
Teacher Direct
Teaching Strategies
Textbook Warehouse
US Post Office
Village of Dalton
Village of Gurley
Wheatbelt

Young's Plumbing
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722.22
2,032.11
756.25
1,383.88
53.80
1,125.62
40.00
157.50
50.50
298.95
1,807.44
825.00
264.36
641.25
948.98
1,900.00
42,926.72
242.66
2,520.86
43.80
34.05
225.00
700.96
686.13
4,533.99
3,100.00

148,808.07
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